VESTAS WIND SYSTEMS A/S

VESTAS WIND SYSTEMS A/S

ISIN: DKO0061539921

Overview

2024/04/10 16:09:18

WKN:

Price

179.65 DKK

Difference © -294%(-545)
General attributes
ISIN DK0061539921
Symbol VWS
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25,039 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

179.65 DKK (975)
179.80 DKK (1,394)
185.85 DKK
186.55 DKK
178.05 DKK
185.10 DKK
182.719475 DKK
976,210
178,216,922.98
4,917

41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257594607,257594221,257595204,171505865,201477871,13004971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0061539921&ID_NOTATION=1929337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a49076b3ed6a2aeefccc59fb20725b401c3fb2788d633b0d26f8372fbed23353&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=675e2538d61c75673&time=1712845461&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5d146fd840dd549184cccda2e5aabd114116d25bb0ee006660147e39da1eaea&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5d58bf763b52d81ec&time=1712845461&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7912e8f7e1559a482c51d6b6228a444f7cbbf9b0ab8da101142fca61d3337266&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e3ec297ca8263fa41&time=1712845461&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af2bd454db0461e7badfff29582b360ad526f59300b78a71cb67994ccc09b7b9&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d68f5cd2d8eea5696&time=1712845461&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b536b5aeaa6145085c48e77c6afd225d24ddc7e7f65d848353e65992b99d631&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d75d2392a9a70ab29&time=1712845461&tool=RSC

VESTAS WIND SYSTEMS A/S

Details

2024/04/10 16:09:18

Price

179.65 DKK

Difference ©  -294%(-545)
General attributes
ISIN DK0061539921
Symbol VWS
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25,039 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 179.65 DKK (975)
Ask (Ask size) 179.80 DKK (1,394)
Open 185.85 DKK
High 186.55 DKK
Low 178.05 DKK
Close (prev. day) 185.10 DKK
VWAP 182.719475 DKK
Volume (pcs) 976,210
Trading volume 178,216,922.98
Number of trades 4,917
Last size 41
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +32.76% -6.28% -26.24%
Perf (abs.) +45.68 -12.40 -65.86
Beta 0.41 0.44 1.06
Volatility 36.33 36.07  47.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 16:02
04/10

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/10

Tradegate 2024/ 16:01
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:49
04/10

Price

24.02 EUR

2493 EUR

24.00 EUR

23.95 EUR

183.37 DKK (1,760,828)
191.36 DKK (1,830,253)
191.39 DKK (1,915,107)
180.67 DKK (2,042,513)
219.15 DKK (2024/01/02)
176.00 DKK (2024/02/26)
219.15 DKK (2024/01/02)

( )

133.08 DKK (2023/10/06

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.23 106
0.00 1
0.25 40
0.00 7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1929337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=332455523
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213854765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20798506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4002051

VESTAS WIND SYSTEMS A/S

ERSTE

Group

Nasdaq Copenhagen
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/03

16:09

08:00

13:48

08:11

15:50

15:49

15:40

12:30

15:36

18:00

179.65 DKK

24.88 EUR

186.055 DKK

24.88 EUR

23.95 EUR

24.00 EUR

26.105 USD

24.90 EUR

2419 EUR

24.032 CHF

178.22

0.00

0.28

0.00

0.01

0.12

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,917

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40925
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22667258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47210628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40924
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=616966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5718032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40923
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407577215

VESTAS WIND SYSTEMS A/S

Company profile

Company Logo

Vesias.

Contact Details

VESTAS WIND SYSTEMS A/S

Hedeager 42 - 8200 Aarhus
Telefon: +45-97-30-00-00

Fax: +

E-mail: vestas@vestas.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Henrik Chairman of Managing
Andersen Board

Marika Member of Executive
Fredriksson Committee

Board of directors

Anders Runevad
Bruce Grant
Claus Christensen
Eva Berneke
Helle Thorning-

Schmidt

Karl-Henrik
Sundstrém

Kentaro Hosomi
Lena Marie Olving
Ohberg

Michael Lisbjerg

Pia Jensen

Sussie Agerbo

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:vestas@vestas.com
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